

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 489.3324
Description: Leaching basins at Reynolds lake
Location: Meadow & Lake Shore; & Lake Shore Drive Lawrence TWP
Projects(s): 489.3324

Rank Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$65,710.00	31.60%	0.00%
1 (07945) Krohn Excavating, LLC	\$49,930.00	0.00%	-24.01%
2 (06547) Scott Pavlak Excavating LLC	\$50,000.00	0.14%	-23.90%
3 (02673) Nexgen Construction, LLC	\$50,425.00	0.99%	-23.26%
4 (07723) Thomas Excavating, Inc.	\$63,801.00	27.78%	-2.90%
5 (08771) Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc.	\$69,790.00	39.77%	6.20%

Line	Pay Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Bid Price	Total	(1) Krohn Excavating, LLC Bid Price	Total	(2) Scott Pavlak Excavating LLC Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001	Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00

Contract # 489.3324 (Meadow & Lake Shore; & Lake Shore Drive Lawrence TWP)
 MERL: 2023.5.0

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	(1) Krohn Excavating, LLC	(2) Scott Pavlak Excavating LLC
Description				Bid Price	Bid Price	Bid Price
				Total	Total	Total
0002	2030001	3	Ea	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$200.00
	Culv. Rem. Less than 24 inch			\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$600.00
0003	2040050	140	Syd	\$25.00	\$7.00	\$2.00
	Part, Rem			\$3,500.00	\$980.00	\$280.00
0004	2080036	20	Ft	\$2.50	\$4.00	\$1.00
	Erosion Control, Silt Fence			\$50.00	\$80.00	\$20.00
0005	3020020	140	Syd	\$16.50	\$18.00	\$10.00
	Aggregate Base, 8 inch			\$2,310.00	\$2,520.00	\$1,400.00
0006	4010607	30	Ft	\$95.00	\$30.00	\$80.00
	Culv. C.I.F. 12 inch			\$2,850.00	\$900.00	\$2,400.00
0007	4020034	60	Ft	\$155.00	\$95.00	\$80.00
	Sewer, C.I.A. 15 inch, Tr Det B _PERF (SLCPP)			\$9,300.00	\$5,700.00	\$4,800.00
0008	4030035	4	Ea	\$650.00	\$550.00	\$400.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Type E			\$2,600.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,600.00
0009	4030210	1	Ea	\$5,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,500.00
	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia			\$5,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,500.00
0010	4030210	3	Ea	\$7,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,500.00
	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia _LEACHING			\$21,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$13,500.00
0011	4040003	30	Ft	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
	Underdrain, Bank, 6 inch			\$600.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
0012	5010025	35	Ton	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$200.00
	Hand Patching			\$10,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$7,000.00
0013	8120170	1	LSUM	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Minor Traf Devices			\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00
0014	8167050	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00
	Slope Restoration, Modified			\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00
Bid Totals:				\$65,710.00	\$49,930.00	\$50,000.00

Contract # 489.3324 (Meadow & Lake Shore; & Lake Shore Drive Lawrence TWP)
 MERL.2023.5.0

Line	Pay Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	(3) Nexgen Construction, LLC Bid Price	Total	(4) Thomas Excavating, Inc. Bid Price	Total	(5) Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc. Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001	Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
0002	2030001	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	3	Ea	\$425.00	\$1,275.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
0003	2040050	Pavt, Rem	140	Syd	\$3.10	\$434.00	\$3.50	\$490.00	\$150.00	\$21,000.00
0004	2080036	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	20	Ft	\$2.15	\$43.00	\$2.00	\$40.00	\$4.50	\$90.00
0005	3020020	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	140	Syd	\$10.75	\$1,505.00	\$7.00	\$980.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00
0006	4010607	Culv, CI F, 12 inch	30	Ft	\$31.60	\$948.00	\$19.00	\$570.00	\$15.00	\$450.00
0007	4020034	Sewer, CI A, 15 inch, Tr Det B _PERF (SLCPP)	60	Ft	\$97.50	\$5,850.00	\$312.50	\$18,750.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00
0008	4030035	Dr Structure Cover, Type E	4	Ea	\$695.00	\$2,780.00	\$680.00	\$2,720.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
0009	4030210	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1	Ea	\$2,665.00	\$2,665.00	\$3,956.00	\$3,956.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
0010	4030210	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia _LEACHING	3	Ea	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$4,805.00	\$14,415.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00
0011	4040003	Underdrain, Bank, 6 inch	30	Ft	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$6.00	\$180.00	\$5.00	\$150.00
0012	5010025	Hand Patching	35	Ton	\$210.00	\$7,350.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00
0013	8120170	Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$6,535.00	\$6,535.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
0014	8167050	Slope Restoration, Modified	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Bid Totals:						\$50,425.00		\$63,801.00		\$69,790.00

Contract # 489.3324 (Meadow & Lake Shore; & Lake Shore Drive Lawrence TWP)
MERL: 2023.5.0